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2nd Annual Port St. Lucie Invitational - 3/1/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Jaguar Stadium: Port St. Lucie, Fl

Meet Program - Morning

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Archbishop McC 0919 Cornelia, Jessica1
Archbishop McC 0924 Gutierrez, Megan2
Vero Beach 10875 williams, ronteria3
Vero Beach 10866 lind, elantra4
South Fork 11774 Pfeifler, Sarah5
South Fork 12776 Sherman, Caitlin6
Martin County 09455 Meyer, Alicia7
South Fork 10760 Bach, Brooke8
Martin County 10457 Veatch, Alexis9
John Carroll 09349 Ingram, Jenna10
Archbishop McC 1014 Cassidy, Alessandra11
Fort Lauderdale 12211 Smyth, Loreli12
Ransom Evergla 12707 Sorren, Kelly13
Martin County 12448 Holden, Bethany14
Vero Beach 12859 gabor, angelica15

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Archbishop McC 1235 Deleo, Andrew1
South Fork 09803 Yochum, Craig2
Martin County 10477 Woods, Sean3
Vero Beach 10878 Bryan, Alex4
Jensen Beach 11340 Piper, Brad5
Fort Lauderdale 11224 Evariste, Roosevelt6
Martin County 12470 Seegot, Trevor7
Martin County 11472 Sovel-Bonadeo,8
Jensen Beach 12341 Radabaugh, Coltin9
South Fork 12780 Bremekamp, Teylor10
Jensen Beach 12334 Karol, Adam11
Archbishop McC 1032 Amodio, Anthony12
South Fork 12795 Merritt, Alexander13
Fort Lauderdale 12240 Santex, Brian14

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Palm Bay 10616 Scott, Sabrina1
Port St. Lucie 10657 Porteous, Lashana2
Lincoln Park 10396 Noble, Kenyaria3
Miramar 12526 Handfield, Maurissa4
Vero Beach 10865 lewis, tomisha5
Fort Lauderdale 09204 Irving, Vernetia6
Miramar 11537 Raquel, Reid7
Vero Beach 12873 Washington, Jalysa8
Fort Lauderdale 10214 Tyrell, Jahneel9
Vero Beach 12859 gabor, angelica10
Okeechobee 10547 Koger, Monica11
Boyd Anderson 11105 Jones, Kinnesha12
Fort Lauderdale 12215 Ukpai, Florence13
Lincoln Park 09391 Gammie, Kayla14

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
South Fork 11764 Fisher, Katelyn1
Port St. Lucie 10651 Davis, demeria2
Miami Carol City 11492 Williams, Kennesshia3
Ransom Evergla 11705 Sablotski, Caitlin4
Treasure Coast 10817 Phillips, Evony5
Palm Bay 10612 Marsh, Casey6
Miami Carol City 09494 Womble, Chaala7
Bayside 1162 McGriff, Rea'chelle8
Okeechobee 10556 Youmans, Markeisha9
South Fork 10757 Adamek, Valerie10
Jensen Beach 10325 Worley, Amanda11
Boyd Anderson 09113 Richards, Olivia12
Boyd Anderson 11101 Gary, Jasmine13
Treasure Coast 10813 Guertin, Melissa14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Archbishop McC 1015 Cerami, Alecia1
Miami Carol City 09480 Grier, Lena2
Bayside 1252 Davine, Clarke3
Bayside 1054 Desvarieux, Stephanie4
Treasure Coast 11820 Vaughn, Brandi5
South Fork 10770 Jeck, Lauren6
Martin County 12443 Anzalotti, Victoria7
Palm Bay 11603 Bryson, Mellisa8
Martin County 11449 Howard, Stephanie9
John Carroll 10353 Lopez, Kim10
Martin County 09455 Meyer, Alicia11
Miramar 12525 Gunn, Shayna12
Centennial 10140 Anderson, Brittany13
Lincoln Park 10394 McGee, Alicia14
Port St. Lucie 09662 Wallace, Chante15
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Ely 11177 Breedlove, Lee1
Palm Bay 12639 Oliver, Derek2
Vero Beach 12895 Riggins, Dominique3
Miami Carol City 12495 Barr, Laszlo4
Port St. Lucie 10687 Upton, Tim5
Fort Lauderdale 12230 Monroe, Antonio6
Boyd Anderson 11136 Reynalds, Travis7
Port St. Lucie 11685 Smith, Matthew8
Osceola (Kissimm 12592 Rivera, Joel9
Osceola (Kissimm 11599 Wilson, Maitland10
Centennial 11171 Sherman, Jamaine11
Bayside 1291 Silfin, Jean12
Lincoln Park 12431 Robinson, Andrew13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Ely 09189 Lavoris, Byrd1
Ely 11197 Williams, Garey2
Martin County 09467 Parker, Michael3
Palm Bay 11647 Wrasman, Matt4
Port St. Lucie 09670 Floyd, Terrell5
Palm Bay 12638 Mills, Rashod6
Fort Pierce West 11300 Lanier, Shaun7
Boyd Anderson 12130 Graham, Jovan8
Lincoln Park 12426 McKenzie, Walter9
Fort Lauderdale 11237 Pompey, sharny10
Miami Carol City 11497 Blue, Thaddeus11
Fort Lauderdale 12218 Belizaire, Reggie12
Lincoln Park 10432 Rogers, Andrew13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Centennial 10152 briggs, brock1
Vero Beach 11899 Weaver, Corbin2
Martin County 09458 Carr, Thomas3
Fort Pierce Cent 11269 Rayner, Mozekiel4
Martin County 11469 Rivera, Joshua5
Treasure Coast 10825 Campbell, Radane6
Treasure Coast 11846 Temple, Hakeem7
Okeechobee 10565 Nieto, Ricky8
Osceola (Kissimm 11585 Hodge, Jarrod9
Archbishop McC 1244 Ramirez, Jonathan10
Vero Beach 12901 Williams, Chris11
Treasure Coast 10848 walker, ishmael12
Rockledge 12755 Weaver, Octavious13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bayside 1177 Broomfield, Deon1
South Fork 09783 Dillemuth, Matt2
Bayside 0984 Gordon, Jhomo3
Academy Prep 109 Morgan, Brandon4
South Fork 12786 Farrell, Timothy5
Fort Pierce West 09298 Jackson, Everette6
Archbishop McC 1046 Somma, Michael7
Miami Carol City 12514 Sands, Robert8
South Fork 10785 Dwyer, Brennan9
John Carroll 09364 Filius, Benji10
John Carroll 12371 Keen, Robbie11
Fort Pierce West 10308 Wright, Jameson12
John Carroll 10372 Lounds, Cody13
Centennial 10166 Redmond, Cody14

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Fort Lauderdale 09206 Murray, Ashley1
Port St. Lucie 10661 Ross, Quashavious2
Port St. Lucie 11650 Clersaint, Shirley3
Archbishop McC 1013 Breig, Kylie4
Miami Carol City 11487 Roberts, Sharisma5
Archbishop McC 1029 Miret, Jessica6
Miami Carol City 11484 Reed, Tiffany7
Bayside 1153 Davis, Victoria8
South Fork 12771 McDowell, Brooke9
Vero Beach 09867 moss, jessica10
Boyd Anderson 10102 Haughton, Shamona11
Lincoln Park 12380 Adams, Wenisha12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Ransom Evergla 11705 Sablotski, Caitlin1
Bayside 1261 Mann, Sarah2
Boyd Anderson 09100 Freeman, Danielle3
Fort Lauderdale 09205 Lebert, Sasha-Ann4
Jensen Beach 11320 O'Malley, Megan5
Palm Bay 11615 Riggs, Amanda6
Okeechobee 10543 Buck, Jewel7
Vero Beach 11857 evans, donteria8
Fort Pierce Cent 12256 Miller, Asheia9
Fort Lauderdale 12201 Campbell, Jami10
Vero Beach 12855 collier, cyntheria11
Port St. Lucie 10653 Lacorte, Stephanie12
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  9   Girls Discus Throw)
Fort Pierce Cent 09247 Copepland, Kiera1
South Fork 11758 Adolph, Lauren2
John Carroll 10355 Neal, Katie3
South Fork 10769 Jaimes, Adriana4
Fort Pierce Cent 11250 Gibson, Jamia5
John Carroll 10345 Barbare, Jen6
Boyd Anderson 1098 Dorisma, Fradelene7
John Carroll 10352 LaCroix, Mavinee8
Miami Carol City 12488 Sands, Alexis9
Okeechobee 12545 Horvath, Stephanie10
Fort Pierce West 11284 Monds, Julicia11
Bayside 1268 Starr, Sara12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Fort Pierce West 11276 Ewing, Whitney1
Palm Bay 12613 Merrill, Ticola2
Centennial 09145 Hersey, Sam3
Archbishop McC 1018 Cornelia, Alexandra4
Lincoln Park 10403 Walker, Andrea5
Centennial 09148 Prescott, Tammy6
Fort Pierce West 10281 Joseph, Esther7
Palm Bay 10605 Chung, Danielle8
Miramar 09521 Brown, Eboni9
Miramar 09534 Nicole, Hill10
Miramar 12523 Farnum, Kristen11

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Centennial 10160 hersey, kyle1
Fort Lauderdale 12234 Norris, Kordale2
Boyd Anderson 12134 Myers, Craig3
Miami Carol City 12516 Sherwood, Pierson4
Fort Pierce Cent 12272 Williams, Richard5
Palm Bay 10632 Haynes, Matt6
Boyd Anderson 10131 Grant, Matthew7
Miami Carol City 12510 Johnson, Jeffery8
Miami Carol City 12503 Fraser, Lenworth9
Fort Lauderdale 11219 Carrington, Samuel10
John Carroll 09376 Osking, Justin11
Palm Bay 12624 Buchanan, Ramon12
Jensen Beach 12329 Deberard, David13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Ely 12188 Joseph, Majeilla1
Centennial 11162 Lester, Casey2
Vero Beach 12900 West, Antwan3
Ely 09180 Chamberlain, Kiran4
Vero Beach 10887 Le, Quan5
Osceola (Kissimm 12582 Galarza, William6
Vero Beach 09883 Horstman, Cody7
Palm Bay 11642 Reed, Walter8
Port St. Lucie 10680 Pettis, Bobby9
Fort Lauderdale 11242 Terierro, Thiago10
John Carroll 12377 Parrish, Matt11
Bayside 1287 Jean-Charles,12
Ely 12178 Brumfield, Sean13

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Lincoln Park 10425 Manning, Ryan1
Martin County 12463 Holton, Kenneth2
Osceola (Kissimm 11596 Tomlinson, Dustin3
Martin County 10460 Essegian, A4
Martin County 12473 Swager, Trey5
Centennial 11169 Sardone, Nick6
Okeechobee 10563 Kibler, Anthony7
Port St. Lucie 11682 Robinson, Alexander8
Ransom Evergla 12720 Heck, Daniel9
Archbishop McC 1142 Medal, Adam10
Ransom Evergla 12722 Palomo, Andy11
Fort Pierce Cent 11269 Rayner, Mozekiel12
Port St. Lucie 12671 Harris, Kyle13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Archbishop McC 1241 Maxion, Danny1
South Fork 11782 Cole, Aaron2
John Carroll 11378 Roach, Kevin3
Archbishop McC 1240 Kelly III, Paul4
Fort Pierce West 12292 Carrodeguas, Craig5
Fort Pierce West 09295 Durden, Morale6
South Fork 12804 Zornosa, Francisco7
Fort Pierce West 11299 Johnson, Chris8
South Fork 10802 Scott, Matt9
Lincoln Park 10415 Fahey, Matt10
Osceola (Kissimm 12578 Brown, Niko11
Fort Pierce Cent 12265 Ingram, Tremendous12
Lincoln Park 09409 Cesar, Abelard13
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Event  11   Girls Shot Put
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Port St. Lucie 10653 Lacorte, Stephanie1
Bayside 1153 Davis, Victoria2
Fort Lauderdale 09205 Lebert, Sasha-Ann3
Fort Lauderdale 09206 Murray, Ashley4
Port St. Lucie 10661 Ross, Quashavious5
Vero Beach 12855 collier, cyntheria6
Fort Lauderdale 12212 St. Fort, Yvena7
Boyd Anderson 10102 Haughton, Shamona8
Miami Carol City 11484 Reed, Tiffany9
Palm Bay 10605 Chung, Danielle10
Vero Beach 09867 moss, jessica11
Fort Pierce West 11284 Monds, Julicia12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
South Fork 12771 McDowell, Brooke1
Boyd Anderson 09100 Freeman, Danielle2
Archbishop McC 1013 Breig, Kylie3
Port St. Lucie 11650 Clersaint, Shirley4
Miami Carol City 12488 Sands, Alexis5
Martin County 09446 Farro, Shannequa6
Miami Carol City 11491 White, Shanika7
John Carroll 10356 Nelson, Melissa8
John Carroll 10355 Neal, Katie9
John Carroll 10352 LaCroix, Mavinee10
Vero Beach 09861 hart, malika11
Palm Bay 12609 Dietz, Crystal12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Fort Pierce Cent 09247 Copepland, Kiera1
South Fork 11758 Adolph, Lauren2
Fort Pierce Cent 11250 Gibson, Jamia3
Treasure Coast 09809 ellis, Diamond4
Treasure Coast 11816 Miller, Shutoria5
Jensen Beach 11320 O'Malley, Megan6
Palm Bay 10607 Daneu, Michelle7
Bayside 1261 Mann, Sarah8
Okeechobee 12545 Horvath, Stephanie9
Lincoln Park 09397 Pierre, Dyana10
Boyd Anderson 1098 Dorisma, Fradelene11
Okeechobee 10543 Buck, Jewel12
Fort Pierce Cent 12256 Miller, Asheia13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Ransom Evergla 11705 Sablotski, Caitlin1
Bayside 0965 Ramos, Shaunise2
Fort Pierce West 11278 Foster, Vanesha3
Archbishop McC 1029 Miret, Jessica4
Lincoln Park 10403 Walker, Andrea5
Centennial 09145 Hersey, Sam6
Centennial 09148 Prescott, Tammy7
Fort Pierce West 10281 Joseph, Esther8
Archbishop McC 1018 Cornelia, Alexandra9
Miramar 09534 Nicole, Hill10
Miramar 10530 Lennan, La'tierra11
Miramar 12523 Farnum, Kristen12
South Fork 09772 Mosciski, Katrina13

Event  12   Boys Shot Put
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

Palm Bay 12637 Loyst, Robb1
Ely 12178 Brumfield, Sean2
Fort Lauderdale 09220 Cetoute, Kimberly3
Ransom Evergla 12722 Palomo, Andy4
Fort Lauderdale 11219 Carrington, Samuel5
Fort Lauderdale 12234 Norris, Kordale6
Martin County 12473 Swager, Trey7
Port St. Lucie 10680 Pettis, Bobby8
Boyd Anderson 12134 Myers, Craig9
Centennial 11165 Perryman, William10
John Carroll 09376 Osking, Justin11
Miami Carol City 12503 Fraser, Lenworth12
Ely 12188 Joseph, Majeilla13
Miami Carol City 12516 Sherwood, Pierson14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Martin County 12463 Holton, Kenneth1
Ely 09180 Chamberlain, Kiran2
Archbishop McC 1133 Carr, Steven3
Fort Pierce Cent 11269 Rayner, Mozekiel4
Centennial 11173 Stiger, Taylor5
Treasure Coast 10838 luc, jeff6
Palm Bay 11646 Wofford, Joshua7
Fort Pierce West 12292 Carrodeguas, Craig8
Archbishop McC 1241 Maxion, Danny9
Fort Pierce Cent 12272 Williams, Richard10
Ransom Evergla 12720 Heck, Daniel11
Vero Beach 09883 Horstman, Cody12
Centennial 11172 Soldivieri, Anthony13
Palm Bay 12631 Harwood, Michael14
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  12   Boys Shot Put)
Lincoln Park 09409 Cesar, Abelard1
Lincoln Park 10425 Manning, Ryan2
Vero Beach 12900 West, Antwan3
Fort Pierce West 11299 Johnson, Chris4
Bayside 1287 Jean-Charles,5
Osceola (Kissimm 12578 Brown, Niko6
John Carroll 11362 Edwards, Justin7
Martin County 10460 Essegian, A8
Okeechobee 10563 Kibler, Anthony9
Vero Beach 10877 Boles, Travante10
Port St. Lucie 11682 Robinson, Alexander11
Boyd Anderson 10131 Grant, Matthew12
Osceola (Kissimm 12582 Galarza, William13
Osceola (Kissimm 11596 Tomlinson, Dustin14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
John Carroll 11378 Roach, Kevin1
South Fork 11787 Fikki, Kyle2
South Fork 10802 Scott, Matt3
Jensen Beach 10330 Diggins, Julius4
Port St. Lucie 12672 Henmy, Jack5
Fort Pierce West 09295 Durden, Morale6
Archbishop McC 1240 Kelly III, Paul7
Miami Carol City 09519 Williams, Donald8
South Fork 12804 Zornosa, Francisco9
Treasure Coast 10847 vincent, jeff10
Treasure Coast 09837 leville, jephte11
Lincoln Park 10415 Fahey, Matt12
Jensen Beach 12329 Deberard, David13
Fort Pierce Cent 12265 Ingram, Tremendous14

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Bayside 1162 McGriff, Rea'chelle1
Miramar 12526 Handfield, Maurissa2
Lincoln Park 10396 Noble, Kenyaria3
Boyd Anderson 09113 Richards, Olivia4
Fort Lauderdale 10214 Tyrell, Jahneel5
Ransom Evergla 12698 Manick, Alex6
Vero Beach 12873 Washington, Jalysa7
Vero Beach 12859 gabor, angelica8
Fort Lauderdale 12215 Ukpai, Florence9
Boyd Anderson 11105 Jones, Kinnesha10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Martin County 11449 Howard, Stephanie1
South Fork 09765 Guinan, Christine2
Fort Pierce Cent 10257 Williams, Azara3
Port St. Lucie 10651 Davis, demeria4
Port St. Lucie 12648 Bailey, Chelsea5
Miami Carol City 11490 Weaver, Lynette6
Palm Bay 10616 Scott, Sabrina7
Lincoln Park 10394 McGee, Alicia8
Boyd Anderson 09106 King, Jasmine9
Port St. Lucie 10658 Powell, imani10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Palm Bay 11604 Calliste, Kellina1
Bayside 1252 Davine, Clarke2
Ransom Evergla 11705 Sablotski, Caitlin3
Ransom Evergla 09704 Rogers, Chelsea4
Archbishop McC 1015 Cerami, Alecia5
Miramar 09528 Jules, Chelsea6
Palm Bay 12602 Brown-Marke,7
Martin County 12443 Anzalotti, Victoria8
Vero Beach 09872 stewart, natasha9
Lincoln Park 09382 Blair, Shadia10

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Fort Lauderdale 12232 Mounts, James1
Palm Bay 12638 Mills, Rashod2
Palm Bay 11645 Stephens, Malik3
Ely 09189 Lavoris, Byrd4
Rockledge 11753 Thomas, Stephen5
Palm Bay 12639 Oliver, Derek6
Archbishop McC 1244 Ramirez, Jonathan7
Bayside 1291 Silfin, Jean8
Osceola (Kissimm 12592 Rivera, Joel9
Port St. Lucie 10688 Wilson, Albert10
Port St. Lucie 11685 Smith, Matthew11
Boyd Anderson 11136 Reynalds, Travis12
Port St. Lucie 10687 Upton, Tim13
Miami Carol City 12495 Barr, Laszlo14
Lincoln Park 12431 Robinson, Andrew15
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  8   Boys Triple Jump)
Lincoln Park 10414 Drummond, Kelvan1
Jensen Beach 12327 Baysinger, Cort2
Lincoln Park 10421 Loest, Zachary3
Martin County 12462 Gates, Craig4
Okeechobee 09567 Shanks, Deforest5
Vero Beach 11884 Irving, Jarard6
Fort Pierce West 10308 Wright, Jameson7
Ely 11177 Breedlove, Lee8
Martin County 12471 Shiller, Richard9
Fort Pierce Cent 11269 Rayner, Mozekiel10
Osceola (Kissimm 12588 Lambert, Patrick11
Ely 12190 Menelas, Jimmy12
Treasure Coast 12830 Defay, Phil13
Fort Lauderdale 11237 Pompey, sharny14
Fort Lauderdale 12218 Belizaire, Reggie15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Miami Carol City 12500 Conner, Ashton1
Fort Pierce West 10307 Wilson, Devonte2
Miami Carol City 12514 Sands, Robert3
Archbishop McC 1046 Somma, Michael4
Rockledge 11741 Davis, Lamartae5
Fort Pierce West 10303 Rounds, Aldoray6
South Fork 10785 Dwyer, Brennan7
Centennial 10176 Wilson, Daryl8
Centennial 12161 julien, carlos9
Treasure Coast 12832 Gil, Jeffrey10
Martin County 12466 Limbachia, Pritesh11
Treasure Coast 11833 Gil, John12
Rockledge 11746 Jordan, Marke13
Vero Beach 12901 Williams, Chris14
John Carroll 10372 Lounds, Cody15

Event  1   Girls High Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Port St. Lucie 12652 Jean, Chloe1
Bayside 1159 Lewinson, Nicole2
Palm Bay 10606 Clarke, Briana3
Palm Bay 12613 Merrill, Ticola4
Port St. Lucie 12663 Willis, chanelle5
Boyd Anderson 1199 Ductan, Valentino6
Miramar 12525 Gunn, Shayna7
Bayside 1071 Torsiello, Dominique8
Bayside 1170 Thompson, Brianna9
John Carroll 11351 James, Kirsten10
Centennial 10140 Anderson, Brittany11
John Carroll 12358 Siegrist, Catie12
John Carroll 10359 Siegrist, Hannah13
Fort Pierce Cent 11246 Blanc, Julie-Anne14
Fort Pierce Cent 12254 Kelley, Whitney15
Miramar 12532 McSweeney,16
Lincoln Park 10394 McGee, Alicia17
Boyd Anderson 10119 Williams, Glenisha18
Lincoln Park 10396 Noble, Kenyaria19
Ransom Evergla 09704 Rogers, Chelsea20
Martin County 12448 Holden, Bethany21
Palm Bay 10616 Scott, Sabrina22
Boyd Anderson 12107 Louine, Alicia23
Martin County 11449 Howard, Stephanie24
South Fork 10763 Diffee, Hillary25
Vero Beach 11862 jackson, jasmine26
Fort Lauderdale 10214 Tyrell, Jahneel27
Ransom Evergla 10692 Harvey, Morgan28
Vero Beach 11874 williams, jenetta29
Vero Beach 09858 gabor, anastasi30
Ransom Evergla 12713 Zwerling, Margo31
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Event  2   Boys High Jump
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Port St. Lucie 11665 Biename, Watkins1
Rockledge 10756 Williams, Ralph2
Archbishop McC 0943 Portela, Nicolas3
Miami Carol City 10508 Jackson, Antron4
Fort Pierce West 10307 Wilson, Devonte5
Bayside 1188 Minter, Robert6
Treasure Coast 10848 walker, ishmael7
Treasure Coast 10849 woodside, deron8
Treasure Coast 12836 Jones, Josh9
Palm Bay 12623 Blackburn, Alex10
Palm Bay 12628 Greene, Kevin11
John Carroll 10368 Holman, Will12
Vero Beach 10896 Riley, Richard13
Rockledge 11753 Thomas, Stephen14
Vero Beach 12891 Noelssaint, Wilgains15
South Fork 09778 Aloisio, Anthony16
Palm Bay 12630 Hardy, Jarvell17
Okeechobee 12568 Shanks, James18
Okeechobee 10572 Willard, Austin19
Port St. Lucie 09670 Floyd, Terrell20
Vero Beach 12892 Petigny, Clarence21
Okeechobee 10565 Nieto, Ricky22
Osceola (Kissimm 09591 Phillips, Defario23
Ely 11197 Williams, Garey24
Fort Lauderdale 10245 Willingham, Stephan25
Centennial 11171 Sherman, Jamaine26
Lincoln Park 10421 Loest, Zachary27
Port St. Lucie 10688 Wilson, Albert28
Martin County 12464 Jackson, Xavier29
Fort Lauderdale 10229 Joseph, Jobe30
Rockledge 10740 Davis, Jeffery31
Miami Carol City 11497 Blue, Thaddeus32
Lincoln Park 10432 Rogers, Andrew33
Lincoln Park 12420 Laidler, Bertrand34
Fort Lauderdale 12241 Spencer, Leonard35
Miami Carol City 11515 Scott, Phillip36
Ely 09187 Johnson, Cyrus37
South Fork 12794 McKinney, Cameron38
John Carroll 12367 Gregory, Trevor39
Boyd Anderson 11120 Adderly, Ralph40
Ely 09189 Lavoris, Byrd41
Osceola (Kissimm 11587 Koloamatangi, Taula42

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ARockledge1A
1) 725 Edwards, Christina 11 2) 730 Lusk, Danielle 09
3) 736 Thompson, Kellie 11 4) 734 Sperling, Amanda 11

AMiami Carol City1B
1) 493 Williams, Royiesa 12 2) 482 Mills, Kimberlee 10
3) 483 Olowodola, Oluwatomi 4) 492 Williams, Kennesshia

ALincoln Park2A
1) 380 Adams, Wenisha 12 2) 398 Pierre, Teena 10
3) 400 Raymond, Tia-Rose 8 4) 392 Hensley, Kelly 8

ABayside2B
1) 60 Loafman, Deanna 12 2) 58 Kelsie, Dunn 09
3) 67 Smith, Hanifah 11 4) 72 Williams, Ashley 12

AJensen Beach3A
1) 321 Peterson, Michelle 12 2) 314 Holling, Julie 10
3) 312 Hall, Stephanie 10 4) 309 Conrad, Kayla 12

ASouth Fork3B
1) 766 Guinan, Danielle 11 2) 773 Paton, Stacy 12
3) 761 Barnaby, Taylor 09 4) 757 Adamek, Valerie 10

ABoyd Anderson4A
1) 112 Pierce, Eva 11 2) 104 James, Rebecca 11
3) 108 Louine, Ashley 10 4) 103 James, Rachael 11

AMiramar4B
1) 522 Eady, Michelle 12 2) 531 Mattar, Sarah 12
3) 539 Smart, Nicole 09 4) 542 Williams, Briquel 12

AVero Beach5A
1) 874 williams, jenetta 11 2) 864 lapointe, lauren 10
3) 854 butler, aeriel 12 4) 860 gray, meyonka 11

ATreasure Coast5B
1) 812 Gray, Carlie 10 2) 818 Raneri, Jenn 10
3) 822 Wright, Shannakay 12 4) 821 Wright, anna-Kay 10

ARansom Everglade6A
1) 702 Patel, Nahali 12 2) 703 Priscal, Nicole 12
3) 693 Holderman, Callie 12 4) 689 Beecham, Christina 09

AMartin County6B
1) 450 Keyes, Valerie 10 2) 453 McNulty, Shelby 11
3) 444 Cavicchioli, Sarah 09 4) 447 Goode, Katelyn 10

AArchbishop McCar7A
1) 11 Abad, Salome 10 2) 21 Dauphinee, Lauren 10
3) 12 Ariol, Marsha 10 4) 26 Llorens, Natasha 12

AJohn Carroll7B
1) 348 Hankle, Katherine 09 2) 354 McCarthy, Ashley 10
3) 351 James, Kirsten 11 4) 347 Dove, Katherine 09

AFort Lauderdale8A
1) 199 Ardon, Madeline 10 2) 208 Parchment, Sweetalynn
3) 209 Parchment, Sweetelynn 4) 207 Oscar, Brianna 11

AOkeechobee8B
1) 551 Saucedo, Laura 11 2) 552 Serrano, Laura 11
3) 554 Varela, Graciela 10 4) 553 Tinsley, Heather 11
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Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:15 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

ARansom Everglade1A
1) 714 Becker, Daniel 11 2) 715 Blachar, Bennett 10
3) 718 Eton, Ryan 12 4) 717 Edwards, Travis 12

AFort Pierce West1B
1) 302 Neal, Randal 11 2) 301 Marthone, James 12
3) 297 Hostetler, Austin 09 4) 296 Ferri, Zachary 09

ARockledge2A
1) 739 Brasch, Jonathan 12 2) 745 Johnson, Walter 10
3) 747 Knight, Kenny 12 4) 749 McCorvey, Craig 12

ASouth Fork2B
1) 778 Aloisio, Anthony 09 2) 784 Duthie, Aaron 12
3) 789 Harper, Joey 11 4) 779 Blythe, Adam 12

ACentennial2C
1) 153 christen, erik 10 2) 154 christenson, dane 10
3) 167 Rich, Loriston 10 4) 174 thelusma, ruben 11

ALincoln Park3A
1) 416 Franklin, Jamale 12 2) 441 Wright, Nick 10
3) 405 Bakels, Tim 12 4) 435 Simari, Lucas 12

AOsceola (Kissimm3B
1) 586 Jordan, Dwayne 12 2) 593 Seyed, Samad 11
3) 590 Ortiz, Angel 09 4) 594 Surran, Jeffrey 11

ATreasure Coast3C
1) 823 Agoo, AJ 10 2) 829 Debish, Jason 12
3) 828 Cura, Eddie 12 4) 845 Rust, Ryan 10

AMiami Carol City4A
1) 506 Hopkins, Xavier 10 2) 512 Lanier, Robert 12
3) 518 Williams, Akeem 11 4) 502 Florvil, Albert 11

AJensen Beach4B
1) 331 Drennan, Kevin 11 2) 337 Nisa, Chris 12
3) 338 Oneill, Christian 12 4) 334 Karol, Adam 12

APort St. Lucie4C
1) 679 Michel, Davidson 09 2) 668 Donzdik, Frank 11
3) 686 Steiner, Matt 09 4) 903 Clark, Jermaine 11

ABayside5A
1) 90 Salois, Jay 12 2) 73 Arjoon, Nicholas 10
3) 97 Zamor, Guens 12 4) 94 Toussaint, Joshua 11

ABoyd Anderson5B
1) 129 Elliott, Jermaine 12 2) 137 Robinson, Antwan 12
3) 135 Noel, Jantzsen 12 4) 122 Bailey, Alonzo 11

AMartin County5C
1) 461 Forst, Andrew 09 2) 468 Pistel, Zachary 10
3) 476 Tucker, Reid 09 4) 477 Woods, Sean 10

APalm Bay6A
1) 626 Gay, Bryno 12 2) 636 Lenoci, Robert 10
3) 634 Jeeter, Shane 12 4) 640 Palamino, Alex 11

AFort Lauderdale6B
1) 217 Fulton, Joshua 12 2) 228 Jean-Thenor, Chris 12
3) 238 Quintero, David 12 4) 222 Derival, Kenidson 12

AJohn Carroll6C
1) 373 Mauldin, Eddie 12 2) 379 Tench, Taylor 09
3) 369 Irizarry, Danny 11 4) 370 James, John 09

AEly7A
1) 193 Pierre, Nick 10 2) 195 Rodriguez, Miguel 11
3) 191 Ottey, Denray 11 4) 183 Flezinor, Rickson 12

AVero Beach7B
1) 902 Wynn, Jeremy 12 2) 894 Riggins, Curtis 10
3) 876 Bing, Jon 12 4) 891 Noelssaint, Wilgains 12

AOkeechobee8A
1) 560 Gurrero, Eddie 10 2) 559 Denova, Reynel 11
3) 562 Jones, Lionel 10 4) 571 Suarez, Bryan 12

AArchbishop McCar8B
1) 36 Faulkender, Garett 11 2) 34 Cevallos, Medardo 11
3) 48 Wiesler, William 10 4) 31 Amato, Tyler 09
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:30 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

John Carroll 09348 Hankle, Katherine1A
Lincoln Park 11386 Franklin, Alexandra1B
Ransom Evergla 10695 Lapciuk, Paula2A
Bayside 1167 Smith, Hanifah2B
Miami Carol City 12485 Reid, Yarismar2C
Port St. Lucie 10655 Maltbie, Rebecca3A
Vero Beach 10850 askren, amy3B
Port St. Lucie 09659 Reyes, Samantha3C
Miami Carol City 12493 Williams, Royiesa4A
Jensen Beach 09315 Kennedy, Kelsey4B
Bayside 0958 Kelsie, Dunn4C
South Fork 12767 Hladik, Jessica5A
Vero Beach 09871 sonier, katie5B
Lincoln Park 09401 Smith, Janeen5C
Centennial 10141 Damian, Elena6A
Miami Carol City 11489 Stokes, Quinicia6B
Rockledge 10735 Spinwebber, Miranda6C
John Carroll 09347 Dove, Katherine7A
Rockledge 09733 Sebetka, Amanda7B
John Carroll 10354 McCarthy, Ashley8A
Bayside 1272 Williams, Ashley8B

Section   2 of  2   Finals - Competing Later
Bayside 1260 Loafman, Deanna1A
Treasure Coast 10812 Gray, Carlie1B
Vero Beach 10868 penny, sammie2A
Vero Beach 12851 askren, jillian2B
Ransom Evergla 12702 Patel, Nahali3A
Archbishop McC 0920 Curran, Jessica3B
Vero Beach 10864 lapointe, lauren4A
Rockledge 10728 Hayhurst, Carley4B
Jensen Beach 12321 Peterson, Michelle5A
South Fork 10762 Betz, Nicole5B
Archbishop McC 1011 Abad, Salome6A
South Fork 09761 Barnaby, Taylor6B
South Fork 12773 Paton, Stacy7A
South Fork 10775 Rose, Alexa7B
Lincoln Park 09383 Boundy, Hanna8A
Jensen Beach 10319 McKinney, Lauren8B

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
Saturday 3/1/2008 - 10:45 AM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

John Carroll 09370 James, John1A
Rockledge 11750 Oats, Ryan1B
Lincoln Park 10427 Meyer, Landon1C
Archbishop McC 0939 Kelly, Connor2A
Archbishop McC 1134 Cevallos, Medardo2B
Vero Beach 12876 Bing, Jon2C
Osceola (Kissimm 11579 Campos, Dennis2D
Palm Bay 11640 Palamino, Alex3A
Rockledge 09752 Rousseau, Nick3B
Boyd Anderson 11128 Descartes, Rudz3C
Fort Pierce West 12301 Marthone, James3D
Osceola (Kissimm 10584 Head, Joshua4A
Miami Carol City 10505 Goire, Alcide4B
Port St. Lucie 09686 Steiner, Matt4C
Vero Beach 10888 Lockwood, Tayor4D
Palm Bay 12634 Jeeter, Shane5A
South Fork 11789 Harper, Joey5B
John Carroll 09379 Tench, Taylor5C
Vero Beach 11882 Grossman, Jon5D
Treasure Coast 10839 Maddalena, Nick6A
South Fork 10797 Monahan, Matthew6B
Archbishop McC 1037 Gasse, Zack6C
Port St. Lucie 09681 Reece, Gage6D
Port St. Lucie 09669 Eastmond, Brandon7A
South Fork 10801 Poirier, Max7B
Fort Lauderdale 11236 Petiote, Greg7C
South Fork 09799 Negron, Jon8A
Treasure Coast 10823 Agoo, AJ8B
Vero Beach 09879 Dominquez, Ricci8C

Section   2 of  2   Finals - Competing Later
Ely 12183 Flezinor, Rickson1A
South Fork 12779 Blythe, Adam1B
Ransom Evergla 10719 Figueroa-Downing,2A
Lincoln Park 12424 Mahon, Davis2B
Miami Carol City 12501 Cooney, Necheon3A
Lincoln Park 11429 Overholt, Luc3B
Okeechobee 12571 Suarez, Bryan4A
Lincoln Park 12405 Bakels, Tim4B
Palm Bay 11622 Ballou, Charles4C
Miami Carol City 11502 Florvil, Albert5A
John Carroll 11369 Irizarry, Danny5B
Ransom Evergla 11723 Triana, Francisco6A
Treasure Coast 12829 Debish, Jason6B
Rockledge 12747 Knight, Kenny7A
Vero Beach 12902 Wynn, Jeremy7B
Osceola (Kissimm 11594 Surran, Jeffrey8A
Lincoln Park 8411 Cox, Austin8B


